

HB1320_L.053

Amendment No. _____

HB25-1320

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Lundeen & Bridges

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 52, line 2, strike "10" and substitute "15".
- 2 Page 52, line 4, strike "11" and substitute "16".
- 3 Page 52, line 5, strike "11" and substitute "16".

** ** ** ** **